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04 March 2007     Practice No. 4    10:08am to 10:28am 

WEATHER: Overcast, dry                                                       Track Length: 2.84k 
 
 

POS CAR  DRIVER HOMETOWN     MAKE-OF-CAR   LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF 

  1ST  12 RAY WILLIAMS         AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 930 T 3300    9   11m34.43   1m04.64  +0.00s    

 2ND  61 STEVEN NEVILLE       AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 911 RS 3800   5    5m32.21   1m04.78  +0.14s    

 3RD  30 MACK STOREY          AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 996 T 3600    8    8m52.17   1m05.09  +0.45s    

  4TH  73 JON WARRING          CHRISTCHURCH         PORSCHE 911COUPE3747 12   13m28.53   1m05.95  +1.31s    

  5TH   2 MIKE BAKER           PICTON               PORSCHE CAR.CUP 3600 17   20m12.83   1m06.14  +1.50s    

  6TH   7 ROSS JOHNSON         AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 911 3600     14   20m52.87   1m08.25  +3.61s    

  7TH  24 JEFF LOWREY          AUCKLAND             PORSCHE CARRERA 3200 10   11m44.41   1m08.82  +4.18s    

  8TH   1 BRIAN McGOVERN       AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 944 S T 2500  7    9m01.62   1m08.95  +4.31s    

  9TH  39 JOHN GARTY           AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 944 2990     11   12m57.45   1m08.97  +4.33s    

10TH  21 TONY HETHERINGTON    MT MAUNGANUI         PORSCHE 911 3164     10   11m46.58   1m09.17  +4.53s    

11TH  28 MIKE SHAW            AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 944 2998      9   10m32.08   1m09.21  +4.57s    

12TH  42 BRENT CORLETT        PLIMMERTON           PORSCHE 944 T 2500   15   17m55.65   1m09.28  +4.64s    

13TH  35 NIGEL DONG           WELLINGTON           PORSCHE 944 T 2500   13   18m13.01   1m09.29  +4.65s    

14TH  88 PAUL HALFORD         AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 911 RS 3800  14   16m44.98   1m09.49  +4.85s    

15TH  58 PAUL HANSON          LEVIN                PORSCHE 944 S2 3000  13   17m00.33   1m09.51  +4.87s    

16TH  31 GREG RUSSELL         AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 944 T 2500    9   10m52.76   1m09.59  +4.95s    

17TH  16 BEN STOREY           AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 911 S 2800    9   10m50.32   1m09.78  +5.14s    

18TH  32 NIKOLAS HADEN        WELLINGTON           PORSCHE 944 2990     17   20m23.85   1m09.83  +5.19s    

19TH  44 TONY PATMORE         KAPITI               PORSCHE 944 S2 3000  14   17m01.52   1m09.94  +5.30s    

20TH  15 ANDREW CRANSTON      PALMERSTON NORTH     PORSCHE 944 2990     10   11m51.69   1m10.01  +5.37s    

21ST  38 ROBERT DONG          LOWER HUTT           PORSCHE 944 3000     13   17m29.51   1m10.09  +5.45s    

22ND  68 GEORGE RANDLE        AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 968 3600     16   19m26.76   1m10.32  +5.68s    

23RD  26 ALISTAIR TAYLOR      HAVELOCK NORTH       PORSCHE 964 3000      8   10m19.87   1m10.54  +5.90s    

24TH  11 KEN DOBSON           AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 911 CAR.3000 16   19m45.69   1m11.17  +6.53s    

25TH  92 ANDY GALE            AUCKLAND             PORSCHE 924 S 2497    7    8m39.88   1m11.72  +7.08s    



                  PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY - Joint Race Committee 

                        BRIDGESTONE PORSCHE CHAMPIONSHIP 

 

04 March 2007                    Practice No. 04           Start Time = 10:08am 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

                           lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

                            17| 20:12.83| 1:06.48|     

                            16| 19:06.35| 1:06.15|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                            15| 18:00.20| 1:06.90|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

                            14| 16:53.30| 1:07.46|     14| 20:52.87| 1:08.25|*  

                            13| 15:45.84| 1:06.98|     13| 19:44.62| 1:12.70|   

                            12| 14:38.86| 1:07.70|     12| 18:31.92| 2:59.16| P 

                            11| 13:31.16| 1:07.17|     11| 15:32.76| 1:10.14|   

                            10| 12:23.99| 1:06.66|     10| 14:22.62| 1:08.83|   

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      9 | 11:17.33| 1:07.13|     9 | 13:13.79| 1:08.76|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     8 | 10:10.20| 1:07.81|     8 | 12:05.03| 1:12.64|   

 7 |  9:01.62| 1:08.95|*    7 |  9:02.39| 1:06.14|*    7 | 10:52.39| 2:54.58|   

 6 |  7:52.67| 1:09.00|     6 |  7:56.25| 1:08.03|     6 |  7:57.81| 1:11.11|   

 5 |  6:43.67| 1:12.18|     5 |  6:48.22| 1:07.19|     5 |  6:46.70| 1:11.15|   

 4 |  5:31.49| 1:09.75|     4 |  5:41.03| 1:06.49|     4 |  5:35.55| 1:08.37|   

 3 |  4:21.74| 1:12.67|     3 |  4:34.54| 1:06.97|     3 |  4:27.18| 1:12.47|   

 2 |  3:09.07| 1:21.49|     2 |  3:27.57| 2:16.27|     2 |  3:14.71| 1:20.40|   

 1 |  1:47.58| 1:47.58|     1 |  1:11.30| 1:11.30|     1 |  1:54.31| 1:54.31|   

 

       CAR No. : 1                CAR No. : 2                CAR No. : 7 

   PORSCHE 944 S T 2500       PORSCHE CAR.CUP 3600         PORSCHE 911 3600 

      BRIAN McGOVERN               MIKE BAKER                ROSS JOHNSON 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 16| 19:45.69| 1:11.24|                                

 15| 18:34.45| 1:11.57|                                

 14| 17:22.88| 1:11.17|*                               

 13| 16:11.71| 1:12.01|                                

 12| 14:59.70| 1:11.89|                                   RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 11| 13:47.81| 1:12.47|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME     lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 10| 12:35.34| 1:12.49|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     10| 11:51.69| 1:10.79|   

 9 | 11:22.85| 1:12.90|     9 | 11:34.43| 1:05.02|     9 | 10:40.90| 1:10.05|   

 8 | 10:09.95| 1:12.86|     8 | 10:29.41| 1:04.84|     8 |  9:30.85| 1:10.01|*  

 7 |  8:57.09| 1:12.97|     7 |  9:24.57| 1:06.01|     7 |  8:20.84| 1:10.40|   

 6 |  7:44.12| 1:12.85|     6 |  8:18.56| 1:05.90|     6 |  7:10.44| 1:10.43|   

 5 |  6:31.27| 1:12.36|     5 |  7:12.66| 1:40.07|     5 |  6:00.01| 1:10.24|   

 4 |  5:18.91| 1:14.29|     4 |  5:32.59| 1:04.99|     4 |  4:49.77| 1:10.08|   

 3 |  4:04.62| 1:14.93|     3 |  4:27.60| 1:04.64|*    3 |  3:39.69| 1:10.34|   

 2 |  2:49.69| 1:16.66|     2 |  3:22.96| 2:10.71|     2 |  2:29.35| 1:11.65|   

 1 |  1:33.03| 1:33.03|     1 |  1:12.25| 1:12.25|     1 |  1:17.70| 1:17.70|   

 

      CAR No. : 11               CAR No. : 12               CAR No. : 15 

   PORSCHE 911 CAR.3000        PORSCHE 930 T 3300          PORSCHE 944 2990 

        KEN DOBSON                RAY WILLIAMS             ANDREW CRANSTON 



                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME     lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     10| 11:46.58| 1:09.70|     10| 11:44.41| 1:09.45|   

 9 | 10:50.32| 1:09.92|     9 | 10:36.88| 1:12.76|     9 | 10:34.96| 1:10.10|   

 8 |  9:40.40| 1:09.78|*    8 |  9:24.12| 1:09.17|*    8 |  9:24.86| 1:09.38|   

 7 |  8:30.62| 1:09.91|     7 |  8:14.95| 1:09.42|     7 |  8:15.48| 1:09.27|   

 6 |  7:20.71| 1:10.02|     6 |  7:05.53| 1:09.60|     6 |  7:06.21| 1:09.12|   

 5 |  6:10.69| 1:10.14|     5 |  5:55.93| 1:10.07|     5 |  5:57.09| 1:08.82|*  

 4 |  5:00.55| 1:10.02|     4 |  4:45.86| 1:10.60|     4 |  4:48.27| 1:09.23|   

 3 |  3:50.53| 1:10.71|     3 |  3:35.26| 1:10.19|     3 |  3:39.04| 1:10.26|   

 2 |  2:39.82| 1:12.99|     2 |  2:25.07| 1:10.03|     2 |  2:28.78| 1:09.49|   

 1 |  1:26.83| 1:26.83|     1 |  1:15.04| 1:15.04|     1 |  1:19.29| 1:19.29|   

 

      CAR No. : 16               CAR No. : 21               CAR No. : 24 

    PORSCHE 911 S 2800          PORSCHE 911 3164         PORSCHE CARRERA 3200 

        BEN STOREY             TONY HETHERINGTON             JEFF LOWREY 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME     lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     9 | 10:32.08| 1:09.35|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 8 | 10:19.87| 1:10.54|*    8 |  9:22.73| 1:09.40|     8 |  8:52.17| 1:05.09|*  

 7 |  9:09.33| 1:11.23|     7 |  8:13.33| 1:09.21|*    7 |  7:47.08| 1:06.51|   

 6 |  7:58.10| 1:10.90|     6 |  7:04.12| 1:09.67|     6 |  6:40.57| 1:08.71|   

 5 |  6:47.20| 1:12.86|     5 |  5:54.45| 1:09.45|     5 |  5:31.86| 1:06.50|   

 4 |  5:34.34| 1:11.58|     4 |  4:45.00| 1:09.46|     4 |  4:25.36| 1:05.74|   

 3 |  4:22.76| 1:12.18|     3 |  3:35.54| 1:09.51|     3 |  3:19.62| 1:05.35|   

 2 |  3:10.58| 1:20.77|     2 |  2:26.03| 1:09.68|     2 |  2:14.27| 1:06.11|   

 1 |  1:49.81| 1:49.81|     1 |  1:16.35| 1:16.35|     1 |  1:08.16| 1:08.16|   

 

      CAR No. : 26               CAR No. : 28               CAR No. : 30 

     PORSCHE 964 3000           PORSCHE 944 2998          PORSCHE 996 T 3600 

     ALISTAIR TAYLOR               MIKE SHAW                 MACK STOREY 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

                           lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

                            17| 20:23.85| 1:10.27|     

                            16| 19:13.58| 1:10.78|     

                            15| 18:02.80| 1:10.49|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                            14| 16:52.31| 1:10.20|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

                            13| 15:42.11| 1:10.04|     13| 18:13.01| 3:09.12| P 

                            12| 14:32.07| 1:10.27|     12| 15:03.89| 1:09.29|*  

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      11| 13:21.80| 1:10.14|     11| 13:54.60| 1:09.95|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     10| 12:11.66| 1:10.55|     10| 12:44.65| 1:09.92|   

 9 | 10:52.76| 1:11.20|     9 | 11:01.11| 1:09.83|*    9 | 11:34.73| 1:10.29|   

 8 |  9:41.56| 1:12.32|     8 |  9:51.28| 1:10.83|     8 | 10:24.44| 1:10.52|   

 7 |  8:29.24| 1:11.94|     7 |  8:40.45| 1:10.10|     7 |  9:13.92| 1:10.78|   

 6 |  7:17.30| 1:11.14|     6 |  7:30.35| 1:10.73|     6 |  8:03.14| 1:11.39|   

 5 |  6:06.16| 1:11.13|     5 |  6:19.62| 1:10.33|     5 |  6:51.75| 1:11.63|   

 4 |  4:55.03| 1:10.64|     4 |  5:09.29| 1:10.61|     4 |  5:40.12| 1:11.81|   

 3 |  3:44.39| 1:14.94|     3 |  3:58.68| 1:11.42|     3 |  4:28.31| 1:14.19|   

 2 |  2:29.45| 1:09.59|*    2 |  2:47.26| 1:14.86|     2 |  3:14.12| 1:13.42|   

 1 |  1:19.86| 1:19.86|     1 |  1:32.40| 1:32.40|     1 |  2:00.70| 2:00.70|   

 

      CAR No. : 31               CAR No. : 32               CAR No. : 35 

    PORSCHE 944 T 2500          PORSCHE 944 2990          PORSCHE 944 T 2500 

       GREG RUSSELL              NIKOLAS HADEN                NIGEL DONG 



                                                          RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                                                      lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 15| 17:55.65| 1:10.23|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                14| 16:45.42| 1:09.71|   

 13| 17:29.51| 2:41.00| P      RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      13| 15:35.71| 1:09.39|   

 12| 14:48.51| 1:10.96|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     12| 14:26.32| 1:09.78|   

 11| 13:37.55| 1:10.39|     11| 12:57.45| 1:09.72|     11| 13:16.54| 1:09.39|   

 10| 12:27.16| 1:10.64|     10| 11:47.73| 1:09.35|     10| 12:07.15| 1:11.75|   

 9 | 11:16.52| 1:11.42|     9 | 10:38.38| 1:09.67|     9 | 10:55.40| 1:13.46|   

 8 | 10:05.10| 1:13.17|     8 |  9:28.71| 1:09.77|     8 |  9:41.94| 1:10.52|   

 7 |  8:51.93| 1:13.35|     7 |  8:18.94| 1:10.01|     7 |  8:31.42| 1:09.52|   

 6 |  7:38.58| 1:10.09|*    6 |  7:08.93| 1:12.52|     6 |  7:21.90| 1:13.44|   

 5 |  6:28.49| 1:10.51|     5 |  5:56.41| 1:12.03|     5 |  6:08.46| 1:12.53|   

 4 |  5:17.98| 1:11.95|     4 |  4:44.38| 1:09.86|     4 |  4:55.93| 1:09.28|*  

 3 |  4:06.03| 1:14.35|     3 |  3:34.52| 1:08.97|*    3 |  3:46.65| 1:10.45|   

 2 |  2:51.68| 1:20.71|     2 |  2:25.55| 1:12.96|     2 |  2:36.20| 1:12.41|   

 1 |  1:30.97| 1:30.97|     1 |  1:12.59| 1:12.59|     1 |  1:23.79| 1:23.79|   

 

      CAR No. : 38               CAR No. : 39               CAR No. : 42 

     PORSCHE 944 3000           PORSCHE 944 2990          PORSCHE 944 T 2500 

       ROBERT DONG                 JOHN GARTY               BRENT CORLETT 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

 14| 17:01.52| 1:11.74|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

 13| 15:49.78| 1:11.27|     13| 17:00.33| 1:12.25|     

 12| 14:38.51| 1:11.59|     12| 15:48.08| 1:10.16|     

 11| 13:26.92| 1:09.94|*    11| 14:37.92| 1:10.26|     

 10| 12:16.98| 1:10.59|     10| 13:27.66| 1:09.51|*    

 9 | 11:06.39| 1:10.54|     9 | 12:18.15| 1:09.91|     

 8 |  9:55.85| 1:10.65|     8 | 11:08.24| 1:10.04|     

 7 |  8:45.20| 1:11.15|     7 |  9:58.20| 1:10.17|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 6 |  7:34.05| 1:11.44|     6 |  8:48.03| 1:09.92|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 5 |  6:22.61| 1:12.14|     5 |  7:38.11| 1:10.58|     5 |  5:32.21| 1:08.79|   

 4 |  5:10.47| 1:13.15|     4 |  6:27.53| 1:10.75|     4 |  4:23.42| 1:04.78|*  

 3 |  3:57.32| 1:12.99|     3 |  5:16.78| 1:11.84|     3 |  3:18.64| 1:05.33|   

 2 |  2:44.33| 1:15.25|     2 |  4:04.94| 2:22.41|     2 |  2:13.31| 1:06.05|   

 1 |  1:29.08| 1:29.08|     1 |  1:42.53| 1:42.53|     1 |  1:07.26| 1:07.26|   

 

      CAR No. : 44               CAR No. : 58               CAR No. : 61 

   PORSCHE 944 S2 3000        PORSCHE 944 S2 3000        PORSCHE 911 RS 3800 

       TONY PATMORE               PAUL HANSON               STEVEN NEVILLE 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 16| 19:26.76| 1:22.00|                                   RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 15| 18:04.76| 1:11.15|                               lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 14| 16:53.61| 1:11.94|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      14| 16:44.98| 1:09.62|   

 13| 15:41.67| 1:10.93|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     13| 15:35.36| 1:09.62|   

 12| 14:30.74| 1:10.32|*    12| 13:28.53| 1:05.96|     12| 14:25.74| 1:09.98|   

 11| 13:20.42| 1:11.31|     11| 12:22.57| 1:06.29|     11| 13:15.76| 1:09.61|   

 10| 12:09.11| 1:11.53|     10| 11:16.28| 1:06.60|     10| 12:06.15| 1:09.94|   

 9 | 10:57.58| 1:10.71|     9 | 10:09.68| 1:07.74|     9 | 10:56.21| 1:09.97|   

 8 |  9:46.87| 1:11.78|     8 |  9:01.94| 1:05.95|*    8 |  9:46.24| 1:09.82|   

 7 |  8:35.09| 1:10.69|     7 |  7:55.99| 1:08.26|     7 |  8:36.42| 1:09.49|*  

 6 |  7:24.40| 1:11.49|     6 |  6:47.73| 1:07.87|     6 |  7:26.93| 1:09.64|   

 5 |  6:12.91| 1:11.00|     5 |  5:39.86| 1:07.11|     5 |  6:17.29| 1:09.61|   

 4 |  5:01.91| 1:11.68|     4 |  4:32.75| 1:06.50|     4 |  5:07.68| 1:10.02|   

 3 |  3:50.23| 1:11.77|     3 |  3:26.25| 1:06.35|     3 |  3:57.66| 1:09.95|   

 2 |  2:38.46| 1:12.72|     2 |  2:19.90| 1:09.04|     2 |  2:47.71| 1:12.29|   

 1 |  1:25.74| 1:25.74|     1 |  1:10.86| 1:10.86|     1 |  1:35.42| 1:35.42|   

      CAR No. : 68               CAR No. : 73               CAR No. : 88 

     PORSCHE 968 3600         PORSCHE 911COUPE3747       PORSCHE 911 RS 3800 

      GEORGE RANDLE               JON WARRING                PAUL HALFORD 



    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 7 |  8:39.88| 1:12.03|                                

 6 |  7:27.85| 1:11.72|*                               

 5 |  6:16.13| 1:12.15|                                

 4 |  5:03.98| 1:12.04|                                

 3 |  3:51.94| 1:12.89|                                

 2 |  2:39.05| 1:13.83|                                

 1 |  1:25.22| 1:25.22|                                

 

      CAR No. : 92                                     

    PORSCHE 924 S 2497                                 

        ANDY GALE                                      


